Academic Year 2018/2019 UWEFE Funded Awards:

FE Exam Reimbursement
SPE 2018 Conference

AIChE Chem Car 2019

NSBE Fall Regional Conf
SWE National Conference
TBP National Conference
ASCE National Conference
EWB National Conference
AIChE National Conference
DOE Cyberforce Competition
TBP Tutoring supplies

ASCE to WES Conference
ASCE Leadership Workshop
WyoMoto Sports; car suspension
Aerospace student research
NSBE Annual Conference
Combat Color Run

SPE Student Symposium
AEI Conference

AIChE Regional Conference
AADE Conference

Total

$17,400.00
$3,241.00
$2,117.90
$803.00
$3,429.72
$172.60
$1,213.44
$1,301.72
$3,300.00
$397.60
$958.63
$800.00
$752.80
$6,159.10
$4,991.47
$2005.00
$7,000.00
$2,667.00
$3,743.16
$935.00
$1,152.00

$64,541.14



