Academic Year 2018/2019 UWEFE Funded Awards:

FE Exam Reimbursement	\$17,400.00
SPE 2018 Conference	\$3,241.00
AIChE Chem Car 2019	\$2,117.90
NSBE Fall Regional Conf	\$803.00
SWE National Conference	\$3,429.72
TBP National Conference	\$172.60
ASCE National Conference	\$1,213.44
EWB National Conference	\$1,301.72
AIChE National Conference	\$3,300.00
DOE Cyberforce Competition	\$ 397.60
TBP Tutoring supplies	\$958.63
ASCE to WES Conference	\$800.00
ASCE Leadership Workshop	\$752.80
WyoMoto Sports; car suspension	\$6,159.10
Aerospace student research	\$4,991.47
NSBE Annual Conference	\$2005.00
Combat Color Run	\$7,000.00
SPE Student Symposium	\$2,667.00
AEI Conference	\$3,743.16
AIChE Regional Conference	\$935.00
AADE Conference	\$1,152.00
Total	\$64,541.14